
LOT 16 LAUREL LAKE S/D.

976-489, WD 1050-1610, WD 1139-4

ZHANG HUI/ZHI YUAN JIN
112 SW BIRCH GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02732-116

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.00 1.00/

05/09/2025 MLU
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2
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281,850
71,360

210,490
HX HB 51,411

159,079
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0

283,894

1543/1630 6/24/2025 WD Q I 01 365,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CALDWELL DEIREECE R

ZHANG HUI

1139/0482 12/20/2007 WD Q I 205,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TECOA N ISABELL TURNE

DEIREECE R CALDWELL
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000042153 Roof Replacement 20,262 06/16/2021

22186 SFR 565 08/12/2004

21953 SFR 611 06/09/2004

2026HX Base Yr

112 SW BIRCH GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 60
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 40
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,247 128.9376 144.41 324,489 2005 2005 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1882

BAS 1,882 100 1,882 201,117

FGR 471 55 259 27,677

FOP 84 30 25 2,671

FSP 202 40 81 8,656

2,639 2,247 240,122

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W24 S7 W6 D2L2 S3 W30 S33 E13 N4 E8 E20 N14
E21 N27 $
FGR=[ORIG=-21,41] S8 E6 S1 E9 N1 E6 N22 W21 S14 $
FSP=[ORIG=-24,0] W20 S12 E12 N3 U2R2 E6 N7 $
FOP=[ORIG=-41,41] S7 E12 N7 W12 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,875.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 4,688

3 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 240.00 UT 8.50 8.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,040

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,500

11,728

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


